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Anlage
Halde, 73469 Riesblrg

Sportwart/in
Singer, Steffen
T 01606377259 Steffen.Singer82@web.de

Jugendwart/in

Slavik, Melanie
T 0171-8625466 info@stw-gmbh.de
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Junioren U151
MF: Sonja Braun

m 01601839272; filzballjaegerin@hotmail.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Leinweber, Lion
Aschenbrenner, Luis
Braun, Sebastian
Roser, David
Knaub, Fabian
Kréschel, Luca
Marschik, Jona
Braun, Alexander
Singer, Ben

10 Ermisch, Arthur
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ID-Nr.|Jg.
11160159
11161990
11160112
11160192
11097030
11206817
11160223
11303652
11303626
11160222

LK DR Info
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN
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